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10 - 15. juuli 1971

Rajameister

ME

Taimistu Tiit
Raid Tonu
Parvi Vallo
Ots Jaan

Savi Tonu
Saar Ulo

Kask Heino
Miljan Mait
Poom Mati
Lepmets Heldur
Mesila Rein
Hiisjarv Jaak
Pihlak Peep
Korvas Avo
Puusepp Aivo
Lehis Mati
Orupdld Eldor
Virkus Enn
Veski Edmund
Variksoo Alo
Toevalja Erich
Mannik Henn
Tasa Johannes
Tulik Enn
Heinrand Juho

MA

Liiv Aavo
Krigul Paul
Sooberg Georg
Vahter Kaljo

Orav Jaan
Pahhomenkov Leonid

Poell Toomas

Harku

Tallinna orienteerumisneljapaevak

1:17.47
1:20.39
1:25.44
1:25.57
1:30.14
1:31.24
1:33.07
1:33.51
1:34.07
1:35.22
1:35.55
1:36.06
1:36.40
1:38.15
1:39.38
1:40.50
1:46.57
1:48.24
2:11.09
2:38.05
katkestas
katkestas
katkestas
katkestas
katkestas

1:14.04
1:35.38
1:37.34
1:47.17
1:48.02
1:52.52
1:53.58
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Kiittim Rein
Minka Aavo
Kuusre Toit
Metsar Kuno
Luik Aado

Tehver Harald
Tehver Jaan
Tammer Kalev
Teigar Aavo

Rebane Vello
Zilmer Heino

Liiv Ants
Kriinberg Viljar
Liiv Andres
Olonen Vladimir

MB

Irs Enn
Lipstok Jri
Pikaro Koit
Vacker Jako
Vendelin Mart

Nurges Ulo
Tukmann Viktor
Valentin Ardi
Kikas Matti
Nooni Tonu
Tuberik limar
Kangilaski Toomas
Tamm Tonu
Kreis Uuno
Ein Elmet
Annival Hudo
Rajalo Guido
Kane Rein
Almik Heldur
Lannes Lembit
Tuiman Peep
Rang Heino
Paberits Enn
Parn Ants
Tahtmae Rein
Maripuu Toivo

1:55.19
1:57.03
2:01.50
2:04.47
2:08.43
2:09.13
2:10.00
2:16.48
2:22.00
2:23.47
2:34.50
2:55.21
3:01.25
3:29.17

katkestas

1:16.46
1:22.00
1:23.42
1:24.48
1:26.03
1:26.22
1:30.22
1:33.41

1:34.25
1:40.46
1:44.17
1:46.55
1:49.50
1:50.02
1:53.25
1:53.51

1:55.00
1:57.53
2:01.33
2:02.47
2:03.08
2:03.40
2:05.07
2:05.27
2:06.20
2i:08.02
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Olli Ahti

Piirits Kaljo
Tonsiver Heino
All Vello
Lipping Agu
Rahu Mati
Poopuu Boris
Savi Rein

Kork Rein
Siller Raimond
Minski Sergei
Lauringson Imant
Teepere Raivo
Hiirden Priit

Poisid

Valba Alar
Taal Tonu
Kreis Erkki
Liblik Ulo
Haljaste limar

NE

Rebane Viiu
Kerem Ulle
Raudila Liina
Hirv Aino
Nittim Tiiu

NA

Romandi Viive
Sulger Urve
Madiberg Heli
Pahkel Elga
Paenurm Aino
Kappet Tiiu
Moistlik Malle
Zekul Urvi
Uus lise

2:08.03
2:12.04
2:13.15
2:14.34
2:21.54
2:35.52
3:46.30
katkestas
katkestas
katkestas
tiihistatud
tiihistatud
tiihistatud
tiihistatud

1:26.46
1:27.50
1:42.42
2:28.11
3:41.31

1:18.27
1:24.13
1:39.46
1:42.26
1:43.43

1:15.52
1:27.26
1:32.54
1:33.07
1:39.27
1:40.48
1:46.30
2:08.10
2:17.20
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Vene Hille katkestas
Variksoo Mall katkestas
Nugis Endla tihistatud
NB
Joesaar Viive 1:04.34
Nagel Frida 1:15.08
Joesaar Valda 1:20.07
Uuk Ingrid 1:22.55
Kaasik Viivi 1:25.09
Nomme Valve 1:25.13
Sooberg Tatjana 1:27.36
Piirits Inga 1:33.13
Kurvits Elvi 1:56.45
Kivinurm Sirje 2:12.45
Salk Reet katkestas
Ant Mariann katkestas
Tudrukud
Niitsoo Mare 1:21.46
Aamos Tiiu 1:23.01
Luks Tiina 1:23.27

Haup Vaike katkestas



